
ARCTIC ICE ARENA MEN'S LEAGUE

2017-2018 Fall/Winter -- "Revised" Playoff Game Schedule

February 6, 2018 through March 18, 2018

1 2/6-2/6 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL ORLAND OTTERS GLORY 5-HOLE C1 - GM A

2 2/6-2/6 Tuesday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP M J B F T C C1 - GM B

3 2/13-2/13 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL GLORY 5-HOLE M J B C1 - CHAMP 1

4 2/15-2/15 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP NORTH STARS S N S B2 - GM A

5 2/18-2/18 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL DRIZZLE X MEN C2 - GM A

6 2/18-2/18 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO BLUE ISLANDERS GOALDIGGERS C2 - GM B

7 2/20-2/20 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL M J B GLORY 5-HOLE C1 - CHAMP 2

8 2/22-2/22 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM CHAMP REDSKINS WINNER B2 - GM A B2 - GM B

9 2/22-2/22 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO F T C W C BENDERS B2 - GM C

10 2/25-2/25 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL HILLS BROS WINNER C2 - GM B C2 - GM C

11 2/25-2/25 Sunday 9:40 PM 11:00 PM EURO BADGERS WINNER C2 - GM A C2 - GM D

12 2/27-2/27 Tuesday 10:10 PM 11:30 PM NHL GLORY 5-HOLE M J B C1 - CHAMP 3

13 3/1-3/1 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO WINNER B2 - GM B WINNER B2 - GM C B2 - CHAMP 1

14 3/4-3/4 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL WINNER C2 - GM C WINNER C2 - GM D C2 - CHAMP 1

15 3/8-3/8 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO WINNER B2 - GM C WINNER B2 - GM B B2 - CHAMP 2

16 3/11-3/11 Sunday 8:20 PM 9:40 PM NHL WINNER C2 - GM D WINNER C2 - GM C C2 - CHAMP 2

17 3/15-3/15 Thursday 10:20 PM 11:40 PM EURO WINNER B2 - GM B WINNER B2 - GM C B2 - CHAMP 3

18 3/18-3/18 Sunday 7:00 PM 8:20 PM CHAMP WINNER C2 - GM C WINNER C2 - GM D C2 - CHAMP 3

Note: All Division Championships will be a "Best of Three" Series

(Revised 2/13/2018)


